

Infinity Rehab Offers Ability Carewatch® to Customers

TUALATIN, OR, UNITED STATES, May 24, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Infinity Rehab, a therapy and rehab services company, is pleased to partner with Ability, a leading healthcare software applications company, and implement the use of their product, ABILITY CAREWATCH®.

In continued efforts to make their customers successful, Infinity Rehab is extending the implementation of this platform to new and existing partners. After extensive research and analysis of many available options, Infinity Rehab feels ABILITY CAREWATCH® is an

INFINITY STARS

O ABILITY*

An Incyclon Company

Infinity Rehab is pleased to partner with Ability, a leading healthcare software applications company, and implement the use of their product, ABILITY CAREWATCH®.

optimal system to ensure MDS accuracy, improve quality measures, optimize reimbursement, and sustain regulatory compliance.

ABILITY CAREWATCH® provides tools for skilled nursing providers to make more informed care decisions, improve resident outcomes and maximize reimbursements. This powerful application also enhances star ratings, maintains compliance, drives quality improvement, and helps skilled nursing providers monitor performance.

"We aim to make our customers successful in today's reimbursement and regulatory environment," stated JoLynn Munro, President of Infinity Rehab. "I look forward to a strong and successful partnership."

Learn more about Infinity Rehab on Facebook and LinkedIn.

About Infinity Rehab

Based in Tualatin, Oregon, Infinity Rehab provides occupational, physical, and speech therapy wherever patients call home. Through the leadership of industry-recognized therapists, Infinity

Rehab serves nearly 200 skilled nursing, long-term care, home health, and assisted living and independent living communities across 18 states. Infinity Rehab is proud to be certified as a Great Place to Work for two consecutive years.

For more information, visit InfinityRehab.com.

Infinity Rehab 8100 SW Nyberg St, Suite 200 Tualatin, OR 97062

Infinity Rehab Press and Communications
Infinity Rehab
+1 503-555-1212
communications@infinityrehab.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/573679342

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.